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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:49.083 | - 13:44:34.726
(200) IGOR PINFIELD 4 1:54.103 +5.020 13:46:28.829
1 1:47.787 +11.203 13:38:40.975 5 1:51.492 +2.409 13:48:20.321
2 1:36.926 +0.342 13:40:17.901 6 1:49.721 +0.638 13:50:10.042
3 1:37.512 +0.928 13:41:55.413 7 1:49.423 +0.340 13:51:59.465
4 1:36.584 - 13:43:31.997
(104) ALFREDO BRANCO NOVAES
(142) MARCELO TAVARES 1 1:56.558 +6.968 13:40:56.458
1 1:49.130 +8.793 13:38:43.206 2 1:51.035 +1.445 13:42:47.493
2 1:42.282 +1.945 13:40:25.488 3 1:49.944 +0.354 13:44:37.437
3 1:42.477 +2.140 13:42:07.965 4 1:51.379 +1.789 13:46:28.816
4 1:43.915 +3.578 13:43:51.880 5 1:50.086 +0.496 13:48:18.902
5 1:43.657 +3.320 13:45:35.537 6 1:49.811 +0.221 13:50:08.713
6 1:40.534 +0.197 13:47:16.071 7 1:49.590 | - 13:51:58.303
7 1:40.337 - 13:48:56.408
8 1:42.204 +1.867 13:50:38.612 (135) LEO CACERE FERREIRA
9 1:43.266 +2.929 13:52:21.878 1 2:01.485 +11.264 13:51:18.135
2 1:50.221 - 13:53:08.356
(120) FELIPE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
1 1:49.676 +8.892 13:42:07.514 (107) ANDRE LUIS CAJUEIRO
2 1:43.804 +3.020 13:43:51.318 1 1:54.930 | - 13:41:03.183
3 1:40.784 - 13:45:32.102
(151) RAMON LUCIANO DA SILVA
1 1:59.035 +14.615 13:43:15.568
2 1:49.231 +4.811 13:45:04.799
3 1:46.085 +1.665 13:46:50.884
4 1:45.973 +1.553 13:48:36.857
5 1:45.787 +1.367 13:50:22.644
6 1:44.853 +0.433 13:52:07.497
7 1:44.420 - 13:53:51.917
(152) RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI DUARTE MIRANDA
1 1:55.862 +10.844 13:38:51.215
2 1:48.948 +3.930 13:40:40.163
3 1:46.651 +1.633 13:42:26.814
4 1:46.405 +1.387 13:44:13.219
5 1:45.754 +0.736 13:45:58.973
6 1:45.308 +0.290 13:47:44.281
7 1:45.018 - 13:49:29.299
8 1:45.813 +0.795 13:51:15.112
9 1:45.570 +0.552 13:53:00.682
(139) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:54.039 +8.833 13:38:51.148
2 1:47.760 +2.554 13:40:38.908
3 1:47.518 +2.312 13:42:26.426
4 1:46.303 +1.097 13:44:12.729
5 1:45.206 - 13:45:57.935
(109) CAIO PALAZZI COELHO
1 1:55.991 +9.128 13:42:02.003
2 1:49.412 +2.549 13:43:51.415
3 1:46.863 - 13:45:38.278
4 1:53.043 +6.180 13:47:31.321
(126) GABRIEL DE MOURA MARTINS CHINELLATO
1 1:56.055 +7.849 13:43:22.568
2 1:50.759 +2.553 13:45:13.327
3 1:48.876 +0.670 13:47:02.203
4 1:48.206 - 13:48:50.409
5 1:48.219 +0.013 13:50:38.628
(137) LUCAS ARANEO
1 1:58.102 +9.019 13:40:56.213
2 1:49.430 +0.347 13:42:45.643
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